670 nm Laser Diode Module
Features
670 nm Fiber Coupled Laser Diode
Uncooled cw Module
Multimode Fiber Output
Applications
Laser Pumping
Medical Usage

Handle with care and avoid shocking modules, which will lead to damage.
Use the appropriate power supply. Commonly it’s a constant current power supply to avoid the module damage.
Ordering Information
Multi-mode Laser Diode Module series, products number guide
FLMM-xxxx-x x x-xxx
Multi Mode Laser Diode Module
Center Wavelength
Package:
1: 14-DIP pin package
2: 14 pin butterfly package
3: 8 pin butterfly package
4: Coaxial fiber coupled package
5: Plug Style package
6: High power package 1
7: High power package 2
8: High power package 3
Connector:
0: No connector
1: FC/PC
2: ST/PC
3: SC/PC
4: SC/APC
5: FC/APC
6: SMA-905
Cooling
1: with cooler
2: without cooler
Rated Output Power (mW):